3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-22
01:53:49

2 2018-01-22
01:00:25

3 2018-01-20
04:34:38

BITCOIN
1MzDcLZoNkkrVtK6LGVFKKLAMUC8SEWV2zY

0.47329251 BTC&
29,897.88 USD

0.47329251 BTC&
29,897.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

344f3b65dd25a1fb0af857 - 0.08429600 BTC

54bf09cae29f2500cch024

5159d12112184eecb672d

02125f493d6h9673334830 + 0.08429600 BTC

370d56fd8eah376d06a81b

£974c25f635a91e965F1

4dad2035b8csShéb3cdd4ad - 0.05073130 BTC

d34852a4930945d088c846

3bdd2f4351bd791ea82b
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MzDcLZoNkkrVtK6LGVFKkLAMUC8EwV2zY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f3b65dd25a1fb0af85754bf09cae29f2500ccb0245159d12112184eec672d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f3b65dd25a1fb0af85754bf09cae29f2500ccb0245159d12112184eec672d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344f3b65dd25a1fb0af85754bf09cae29f2500ccb0245159d12112184eec672d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02125f493d6b9673334830370d56fd8eab376d06a81bf974c25f635a91e965f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02125f493d6b9673334830370d56fd8eab376d06a81bf974c25f635a91e965f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02125f493d6b9673334830370d56fd8eab376d06a81bf974c25f635a91e965f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dad2035b8c5b6b3cdd4add34852a4930945d088c8463bdd2f4351bd791ea82b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dad2035b8c5b6b3cdd4add34852a4930945d088c8463bdd2f4351bd791ea82b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dad2035b8c5b6b3cdd4add34852a4930945d088c8463bdd2f4351bd791ea82b
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11
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Date & time

2018-01-20
03:10:03

2018-01-20
02:21:02

2018-01-20
02:04:45

2017-12-10
07:08:29

2017-12-10
06:41:54

2017-12-10
06:41:54

2017-12-07
01:56:13

2017-12-03
13:44:19

2017-12-03
13:10:16

Transaction Id

3bceb796381a3b4d9841dc

ffde0abde817c78551905d

ab4fcf81lbaf952094cl?

96411dec4050dcfbfdeb81

b73be4ebBedd38d3fe?bdl

37d7452h4a69df67ad4f

65h6adb8d21cca89bacheb

89f06bbed7e2d9ch2f242b

dbbbe45a48254452714d

6fbeeb27b5a9235f23d7d8

b42552df6d9e7493894563

1fablb4eb60b882c974a2

d948d6d9aedlcdb4d268a0

85fdc768b55fd2349f9429

baec09315d52d96b%eald

a4ebel?27aa92b149c0f0e3

3bcd3f78cd1c08e9031465

9138434fc9b3149d3%9da

29f55343afb674c1245d5d

8df03582a23bbc2ab60dd8

bObb72d3575a5efa%edé

60c18d64e790eb41722aad

dd18h8d25463h5319d803e

becb9ccl?2e2d4207a071

52hcc92d93892aa9%9a6%b4

3457a2e81b27038e2c8e76

ced74265169b%6ca%da?

Amount

0.17373240

0.17373240

0.05073130

0.09900000

0.05653281

0.00900000

0.05653281

0.09900000

0.00900000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bceb796381a3b4d9841dcffde0a6de817c78551905da64fcf81baf952094c12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bceb796381a3b4d9841dcffde0a6de817c78551905da64fcf81baf952094c12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bceb796381a3b4d9841dcffde0a6de817c78551905da64fcf81baf952094c12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96411dec4050dcfbfdeb81b73be4eb0edd38d3fe9bd137d7452b4a69df67ad4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96411dec4050dcfbfdeb81b73be4eb0edd38d3fe9bd137d7452b4a69df67ad4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96411dec4050dcfbfdeb81b73be4eb0edd38d3fe9bd137d7452b4a69df67ad4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b6adb8d21cca89bacbeb89f06b6ed7e2d9cb2f242bdbbbe45a48254452714d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b6adb8d21cca89bacbeb89f06b6ed7e2d9cb2f242bdbbbe45a48254452714d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65b6adb8d21cca89bacbeb89f06b6ed7e2d9cb2f242bdbbbe45a48254452714d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6ee627b5a9235f23d7d8b42552df6d9e74938945631fab1b4e60b882c974a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6ee627b5a9235f23d7d8b42552df6d9e74938945631fab1b4e60b882c974a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6ee627b5a9235f23d7d8b42552df6d9e74938945631fab1b4e60b882c974a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d948d6d9aed1cdb4d268a085fdc768b55fd2349f9429baec09315d52d96b9ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d948d6d9aed1cdb4d268a085fdc768b55fd2349f9429baec09315d52d96b9ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d948d6d9aed1cdb4d268a085fdc768b55fd2349f9429baec09315d52d96b9ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4ebe127aa92b149c0f0e33bcd3f78cd1c08e90314659138434fc9b3149d39da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4ebe127aa92b149c0f0e33bcd3f78cd1c08e90314659138434fc9b3149d39da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4ebe127aa92b149c0f0e33bcd3f78cd1c08e90314659138434fc9b3149d39da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f55343afb674c1245d5d8df03582a23bbc2ab60dd8b0bb72d3575a5efa9ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f55343afb674c1245d5d8df03582a23bbc2ab60dd8b0bb72d3575a5efa9ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f55343afb674c1245d5d8df03582a23bbc2ab60dd8b0bb72d3575a5efa9ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18d64e790eb41722aaddd18b8d25463b5319d803e6ec69cc12e2d4207a071
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18d64e790eb41722aaddd18b8d25463b5319d803e6ec69cc12e2d4207a071
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18d64e790eb41722aaddd18b8d25463b5319d803e6ec69cc12e2d4207a071
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bcc92d93892aa99a69b43457a2e81b27038e2c8e76ced74265169b96ca9da7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bcc92d93892aa99a69b43457a2e81b27038e2c8e76ced74265169b96ca9da7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bcc92d93892aa99a69b43457a2e81b27038e2c8e76ced74265169b96ca9da7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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